322.66

252.30

271.71.Free liquid,
no cans

499.76

123.73

2.16/bulb
Min $129.80
4.36/bulb
Min $129.80

645.32

645.32

642.89 3,214.45

642.89

770.26

3,214.45

252.30

543.42

999.52

6,186.50

86.40

Clean Harbors Enviornmental Services, Inc.

18,438.74

Eighteen thousand four hundred thirty eight dollars and seventy four cents

The County of DuPage 
HAZARDOUS MATERIAL TESTING DISPOSAL & EMERGENCY SERVICES 25-114-DOT 

Page 24 of 27 

Section III: Certification 

By signing below, the Bidder agrees to provide the required goods and/or services described in the Bid